Regd. Office: City Pride Building, FF-107, Jalna Road, Mondha Naka, Dist. Aurangabad (MS) 431001 © 0240-2351133, 9552533328, CIN: U45202MH2008PLC185168, Email:



Ref No. MIL/2023-24/CS/65

Date: - 4<sup>th</sup> March, 2024

To, The Manager, **Department of Corporate Services, BSE Limited** P. J. Tower, DalaI Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code - 543934

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certificates / Issue of duplicate share certificates

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent ("RTA") has received the information about loss of share certificates and request for issue of duplicate share certificates.

Folio No	Name of the Shareholder	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No of shares
D00575	DEEPAK VASANTLAL SHAH	1819	141740-141756	17

This is for the information of the Exchange.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, For MACHHAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

**CS MAHESH DUBE COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER** F-12866

## FW: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

From: Anoop Shrotriya (CFO) (ashrotriya@machharinfra.com)

To: csmaheshdube@yahoo.com

Date: Saturday, March 2, 2024 at 10:33 AM GMT+5:30

fy

## Anoop Kumar Shrotriya +91 95525 33328

From: instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

Sent: 02 March 2024 04:00

**To:** ashrotriya@machharinfra.com **Cc:** suman.shetty@linkintime.co.in

Subject: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

## **Client Name: Machhar Industries Limited**

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
01 Mar 2024	D00575	DEEPAK VASANTLAL SHAH	1819	141740 - 141756	17	Lost By Holder

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

about:blank 1/2

This is an auto generated report.

